












 

भारतीय सूचना ŮौȨोिगकी सं̾थान-लखनऊ         
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY- 

LUCKNOW 

                                   फाइल नं- आई.आई.आई.टȣ.एल/ऑऑ/2022-23 

                                                          Ǒदनांक: 25.05.2023 
 

काया[लय आदेश/Office Order  

  ͪवषय -  कत[åयɉ का आवटंन  

 Subject: Assignment of duties-reg. 

     

Ǔनàन कत[åयɉ का आवंटन संबंͬ धत टȣम को ͪववरणानुसार ͩकया जाता है/  

The following teams are assigned the duties as per below mentioned details: 

 Admission Managament Module:/ Ĥवेश Ĥबधंन मॉɬयूल 

 HoD CS- M.Tech Admissions 

 HoD IT - B.Tech Admissions  

 HoD MBA- MBA Admissions 

 AR-AFA 

  Academic Bank of Credits (ABC) ID Integration:/अकादͧमक बɇक ऑफ Đेͫडट  

(एबीसी) आईडी एकȧकरण 

 Faculty-In-Charge Exam  

 Mr. Shivam Dubey (Exam -Cell) 

 AR-AFA     

 

2.  इसे स¢म Ĥाͬधकारȣ कȧ èवीकृǓत के पæचात ज़ारȣ ͩकया जाता है। 

     This issues with the approval of competent authority. 

    

 

 

                                                                                                   उप कुलसͬचव/Deputy Registrar 

ĤǓत (ईमेल से)Copy To (Through mail): 

1. Ǔनदेशक/The Director – आदेशानुसार/As per orders please. 

2. संबंͬ धत ͧश¢क/Concerned Faculty member 

3. अͬधçठाता (आई.पी.आर)/ Dean (IPR) 











 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
LUCKNOW 

 
Date: 18.09.2023 

Office Order 
 
 

Subject : Notification of Internal Complaints Committee-reg. 
 

The Internal Complaints Committee of the Institute is notified as under: - 
 
 

Name E-mail Id  

Dr. Deepshikha Agarwal, 
Asst.                    Professor 

deepshikha@iiitl.ac.in Presiding 
Officer 

Dr. Niharika Anand, Asst. 
Professor 

niharika@iiitl.ac.in Member 

Dr. Soumendu 
Chakraborty, Asst. 
Professor 

soumendu@iiitl.ac.in Member 

Dr. Bindu Singh, Asst. 
Professor 

bindu@iiitl.ac.in Member 

Dr. Neelu, Asst. Professor neelu@iiitl.ac.in Member 

Smt. Neelam Bhakuni neelam.bhakuni@rediffmail.com External 
Member 

 

Assistant Registrar 

IIIT Lucknow 

 

Copy To (Through mail): 

1. The Director – As per orders please. 
2. The Dean Academic/ Faculty Members. 
3. All Officers and Staff Members. 


